Vini Rossi
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Pian del Ciampolo

Montevertine

Montevertine

Pergole Torte

Pergole Torte
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Tignanello

Tignanello
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2015/2016

2017/2020

2018/2019

2007

2007

2015/2016
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2020

Montevertine
Euro 38.00

Montevertine
Euro 95.00

Montevertine
Euro 80.00

Montevertine
Euro 235.00

Montevertine
Euro 205.00

Montevertine
Euro 215.00

Felsina
Euro 85.00

Antinori
Euro 185.00

Antinori
Euro 185.00

Antinori
Euro 165.00

Antinori
Euro 185.00

Antinori
Euro 165.00



